R Name

1 Silvan Zumthurm

2 Mirjam Ehrat

3 Manuela Pfister

4 Silvan Zumthurm

5 Christine Chalangon

6 Brigitt Braun

7 Andrea Kobel

8 Michel Frey

9 Daniel Buchmeier

10 Ralph von Fellenberg
11 Franca Santarossa

888 Stephanie Hundt
888 Manuela Schlup
888 Melanie Tamburino
888 Caroline Zwahlen
888 Karin Schénenberger
888 Ofra Tal
999 Margrit Korrodi
999 Roland Hilfiker
999 Jeannine Gloor
999 Christine Piontek Me
999 Justine Beytrison
999 Nicole Heimlicher
999 Ursula Vadagnin
999 Stéphane Wohlhauser
999 Manuela Eichenberger
888 Martin Eberle

Rangliste Combi - Agility & Jumping M3

Rangliste Agility Medium 3 & Rangliste Jumping Medium 3

Hund
Idy
Flynn
Giny

Fly
R'n'B
ONE
Tula
Little Queen
Piraya
Jkarus
Lillybell
Navy
SIIM
Wasabi
Yandara
Wayra
Ginger
Islay
Pippa
Why not
Solaia
Paprika
Jade
Vissby
Diam's
Bay
Sloane

S Lizenz
203 SUI12246
206 SUI10151
221 SUI12182
216 SUI14250
220 SUI13649
217 SUI15904
210 SUI13086
226 SUI13266
205 SUI10405
207 SUI10064
214 SUI13439
202 SUI12320
201 sUI10772
209 SuI12207
224 SUI12226
219 SUI13226
225 SUI13812
204 SUI9967
208 SUI14523
211 SUI33313
213 SUI13210
215 SUI13640
218 SUI14172
222 SUI12247
223 SUI10671
227 SUI36001
212 SUI13138

Rasse
Staffordshir
Shetland She
Mischling
Shetland She
mudi

Mudi

Berger des P
Australian K
Kooiker
Parson Russe
Jackrussel-P
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
mittelspitz
Berger de Py
Mittelpudel
Sheltie
Mischling
Sheltie

Mudi

Mudi
Jackrussell
Sheltie

Aussi

Berger des P
Border Colli

Klub/Verein

439 Agility-Tea
190 Agility Tea
258 Hundesportv
439 Agility-Tea
429 Agility Red
193 Kynologisch
490 Aaretaler H
193 Kynologisch
307 Agility Tea
450 Agility-Tea
520 Border Coll
231 Hundesport
190 Agility Tea
190 Agility Tea
360 Kynologisch
187 Underdogs
564 Schweizeris
520 Border Coll
469 Argovia Jol
408 Agility-Fev
459 Agility-Tea
429 Agility Red
497 Sportteam D
576 Schweizer S
420 Cypat'Agil
439 Agility-Tea
439 Agility-Tea

Zeit

71.98
7719
81.14
721
75.51
76.32
77.4
78.34
81.62
76.23
90.16
138.68
138.86
142.1
139.05
144.78
144.98
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

F
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1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2111

O O O OO0 o o o o o

T Q

0 Vo

0 Vo

0 Vo0

5V

5V

5V

5V

5V

5V
10 SG

17.16 G
1000 NK
1005 NK
1005 NK
1005.05 NK
1005.78 NK
1005.98 NK
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2000 DIS
2111 NK



